SGD CWS-284
ADE9200
B
06/10/08UPDATED PER NEW FBC REQUIREMENTSA
1 OF 8
10/18/2011SERIES:
MODEL:
REV. LETTER:

AND SCREWED TOGETHER.
8. REFERENCE TEST REPORTS:  NCTL-210-3523-2
9. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION SGD-9200
10. 1X OR 2X WOOD BUCK OR STUD FRAMING TO BE DESIGNED AND ANCHORED TO
PROPERLY TRANSFER ALL LOADS TO STRUCTURE, BUCK OR FRAMING IS
RESPONSIBILITY OF ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER OF RECORD.
11. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING: X=OPERABLE SASH,
O=FIXED SASH.
12. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS.
X XO
O/X/X MODEL SHOWN FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY
44 3/8"
44 3/8"
NTS
143 5/8" MAX UNIT WIDTH
44 3/8"
GLASS DLO
96"
MAX
UNIT
HEIGHT
95 1/8"
MAX
PANEL
HEIGHT
48 7/16" MAX
ACTIVE  PANEL WIDTH
MAX PANEL WIDTH_FIXED
E
8
A
7
F
8
G
8
B
7
C
7
H
8
D
7
(3) PANELS SHOWN, UNLIMITED NUMBER OF PANELS IS APPLICABLE AS LONG AS
                  INDIVIDUAL PANELS DO NOT EXCEED PANEL SIZE AS SHOWN.
DESIGN PRESSURE RATING
+40 / -40
91"
GLASS
DLO
*ACTIVE PANEL MAX SIZE: 48 7/16 X 95 1/8
48 3/16"
*FIXED PANEL MAX PANEL: 4  X 95 1/88 3/16
11/17/11
SGD CWS-284
ADE9200
B
06/10/08UPDATED PER NEW FBC REQUIREMENTSA
2 OF 8
10/18/2011SERIES:
MODEL:
REV. LETTER:
SCALE:
DRAWN BY:
DWG. NO.:
DATE:
SHEET:
TITLE:
LUCAS A. TURNER, FL P.E. 58201
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CUSTOM